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Volume Report

Start Sta: 26+000.00 & End Sta: 29+240.00

Up To Ferma
Seation Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum, Cut vo|, (Cu.m.) Cum. Fill vol. (Cu.m.)

26+000.00 g g 0 0
26+020.00 0 =Ll 0 456,22
26+040.00 0 aide 0 ] 1 19i 43
26+060.00 0 9.1 o 1’961'57
26+080.00 0 473:17 I 2'735‘74
26+100.00 0 74561 0 3:482:35
26+120.00 0 731.56 0] 4,213.99
26+140.00 0 756.49 0 2.970.39
26+160.00 0 770.29 0 5,740.68
26+180.00 0 770.63 0 6,511.32
26+200.00 0 757.28 0 7,268.60
26+220.00 0 749.89 0 8,018.49
26+240.00 0 735.7 0 8,754.18
26+260.00 0 750.11 0 9,504.29
26+280.00 0 736.89 0 10,241.18
26+300.00 0 696.25 0 10,937.43
26+320.00 0 678.46 0 11,615.89
26+340.00 0 681.08 0 12,296.97
26+360.00 0 693.86 0 12,990.83
26+380.00 0 677.45 0 13,668.28
26+400.00 0 650.73 0 14,319.01
26+420.00 0 626.11 0 14,945.12
26+440.00 0 619.55 0 15,564.67
26+460.00 0 628.31 0 16,192.99
26+480.00 0 609.26 0 16,802.24
26+500.00 0 575.51 0 17,377.76
26+520.00 0 568.46 0 17,946.21
26+540.00 0 569.14 0 18,515.36
26+560.00 0 552,52 0 19,067.87
26+580.00 0 53135 0 19,599.22
26+600.00 0 521.34 0 20,120.56
26+620.00 0 512.6 0 20,631.16
26+640.00 0 514.68 0 21,147.84
26+660.00 0 517.08 0 ELG0A9%
26+680.00 0 521.17 4 SRt
26+700.00 0 524.51 0 2211060
26+720.00 0 547.3 g S

° 23,843.22
26+740.00 0 585.32 24,436.59
26+760.00 0 593.37 g 25:022:71
26+780.00 0 386,12 ~ 25,627.91
26+800.00 0 605.2 5 26,269.18
26+820.00 0 641.27 5 26,926.63
26+840.00 0 657.45 = 27,590.08
26+860.00 0 663.45 3 28,279.49
26+880.00 0 689.41 0 29,004.67
ey z 725.18 = 29,755.65
26492000 0 750.98 0 30,505
26+340.00, 7 0 L

/




Start sve: =~ =" -

Up To Ferma
r—;t—\lolume (Cu.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (CuM.) | cum, fin Vol. (Cu.m.)
station 0 756.78 0 31,268.84
26+950_00 — o 761.77 0 32,030.61
26+980.00 0 763.77 0 32,794.39
27+000.00 P 753.89 0 33,548.27
27+020.00 0 740.13 0 34,283.40
27+040.00 0 717.74 0 35,006.14
2]+069.50 0 681 0 35,687,13
— 27+080.00
27+100.00 0 659.98 0 36,347.11
27+120.00 0 631.48 0 36,978.59
T 27+140.00 0 58571 0 37,564.31
27+160.00 0 538.96 0 38,103.27
27+180.00 0 502.92 0 38,606.19
27+200.00 0 477.02 0 39,083.21
27+220.00 0 443.38 0 39,526.59
27+240.00 0 405.81 0 39,932.39
27+260.00 0 382.06 0 40,314.46
27+280.00 0 366.76 0 40,681.22
27+300.00 0 354.08 0 41,035.30
27+320.00 0 346.31 0 41,381.60
27+340.00 (] 331.98 0 41,713.59
27+360.00 0 338.54 0 42,052.12
27+380.00 0 358.13 0 42,410.25
27+400.00 0 359,63 0 42,769.88
27+420.00 0 351.1 0 43,120.98
27+440.00 0 347.61 0 43,468.59
27+460.00 0 355.29 0 43,823.89
27+480.00 0 363.4 0 44,187.29
27+500.00 0 362.09 0 44,549.37
27+520.00 0 364.37 0 44,913.74
27+540.00 0 374.89 0 45,288.63
27+560.00 0 361.52 0 45,650.15
27+580.00 0 357.69 0 46,007.84
27+600.00 0 366,27 0 46,374.11
27+620.00 0 356.35 0 46,730.46
27+640.00 0 352.29 0 47,082.74
27+660.00 0 360.55 0 47,443.29
27+680.00 0 375.47 0 47,818.76
27+700.00 0 378 0 48,196.77
27+720.00 0 369.46 0 48,566.23
27+740.00 0 362.82 0 48,929.04
27+760.00 0 365.35 0 49,294.39
27+780.00 0 371.08 0 49,665.47
27+800.00 0 366.87 0 003234
0 50,390.45
27+820.00 0 358.1 = T
27+840.00 0 358.16 = 51,098.34
27+850.00 0 aa8.13 0 51,442.07
27+880.00 0 Hi.n - 51,798.68
27+900.00( 0 356.61

A




D = B S

Start Sta: 26+000.00 & End Sta:

29+240 .00
‘ Up To Ferma
4 Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.m )
‘/' station ) Cum, Cut Vol, (CU.M )
4 / 57+920.00 g — 346.85 \ Cum, gy Vol, {Cu.M.l
V4 27+940.00 —0——__._____ *ﬁa \ x
27+960.00 L\% “w‘
Zsa ———— | e 0 -
28+020.00 0 mn \0 %
28+040.00 N S *95 \D W‘
28+060.00 0 *x 53,916.53
28+080.00 X 39\'91\0%
28+120.00 ] 283.17 \0 mso,m-
28+140,00 _0\ 28 x 55,443.27
—_—_—_—'——5‘_
28+160.00 X % xm
——-—-——‘—-‘-
28+180.00 _0\ '377\52 \0 W
28+200.00 X % x mm
T S ] s
28+340.00 X = ] 0 T
\ 358.95 \ 59,588,883
28+360.00 [T 0
T—— . 0 % T —— | 59,947.83
28+380.00 e e ] [ oswa—
28+400.00 X ] 0 W
Y 315.33 ] W I
28+420.00 *%* 60,937.71
\ \
= \\_
[ 28uaso00 I e -—~—__%_______ 61,809.13
W * | — 62,038.95
— | 204.34 0 ___"‘52—,5;_,‘-_2—9-—-——-
284520.00 0 191.85 0 62,435.14
28+540,00 0 168.78 0 6260392
28+560.00 0 145.42 0 62,749.34
28+580.00 0 149.32 0 62,898.66
28+600.00 0 151.82 0 63,050.48
28+620.00 0 142.32 0 63,192.80
28+640.00 0 146.59 0 63,339.39
28+660.00 0 161.69 0 z::g::z
28+680.00 0 18151 : P
28+700.00 0 AR : 64,1211
28+720.00 0 235.34 = 64,392.87
95
28+740.00 0 2;2 zg 0 64,695.50
28+760.00 0 :27'25 - 55,022.7i
0 : 0 65,390.6
28+780.00 : e g e
28+800.00 416.32 5 66,257.64
28+820.00 9 250.7 : 66,724.38
28+840.00 /s A 0 466.74
28+860.00( 0

=
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Start Sta: 26+000.00 g& End Sta:

Volume Report

29+240.00
Up To Ferma
Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cu
- m. Cut vy, (Cum,) m
483,67 3
‘—___-——.___"
‘———-——________ \
0 [ ] | 67,727.32
e sms T g
28+940.00 527 X “}K
—___—‘__——_-‘———‘ \ ’ -
28+960.00 0 519.26 T $
28+980.00 0 W% 3
29+000.00 0 % --______0 _ -‘m““
29+020.00 e ——— ] —

— * % 0 71,026.15
29+040.00 0 732.7 0 71,758.84
29+060.00 0 717.96 0 72,476.80

— ] \ ’
29+080.00 0 727.28 0 73,204.08
—_—9 | —— ol S
29+100.00 0 743.73 0 73,947.81
29+120.00 0 746.58 0 74,694.39
29+140.00 0 737.12 0 75,431.52
29+160.00 0 714,58 0 76,146.10
29+180.00 0 72652 g 75‘872'63
630.4
29+200.00 0 757.85 0 .
0 754.12 0 78,384.59
29+220.00 120.48
2 735.89 0 =
29+240.00
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